
Femmes
1 F 499 DESIES ALIX RALPH LAUREN EUROPE 00:17.853
2 F 284 NOTEBART ALEXANDRA GERONIMO ARCHITECTES 00:17.919
3 F 571 MOREAU TANIA TONIC GROUPE 00:18.350
4 F 359 BAIS MARGAUX KPITAINE 00:19.260
5 F 51 RECCO ELOISE ALLIANCE CONSEIL 00:19.582
6 F 438 JACQUART JUSTINE MONT-BLANC INDUSTRIES 00:19.973
7 F 145 LEONE LAURA XEFI ANNEMASSE 00:20.936
8 F 83 PELLET JULIE ATMB 00:21.015
9 F 82 OUVRARD CATHERINE ATMB 00:21.318
10 F 399 FOURNIER-BIDOZ CLARA LYCEE CHARLES PONCET 00:21.692
11 F 557 VERDIER TIPHAINE TEAM SITE ECO 00:22.733
12 F 448 LETERTE PAULINE MONTAGNES DU GIFFRE 00:23.008
13 F 310 AVRILLON MEGANE INTWEE EMPLOI 00:23.280
14 F 400 GEVAUX DOROTHEE LYCEE CHARLES PONCET 00:23.339
15 F 251 MAUDUIT MARGAUX ENTRELAC COWORKING 00:23.594
16 F 319 LE NAVENAN AURELIE INTWEE EMPLOI 00:24.688
17 F 1 BLONDEAU CHARLOTTE 2CCAM 00:24.714
18 F 301 SERY ADELINE GROUPE ACTI'V EMPLOI 00:24.764
19 F 563 DEFFAYET MARIE TONIC GROUPE 00:24.921
20 F 254 LEBEAU GUILLOT AMANDINE ENTRELAC COWORKING 00:25.028
21 F 609 ROHAUT MURIEL RAFFIN & ASSOCIES ASSURANCES 00:25.076
22 F 53 RODRIGUES CELINE ALLIANCE CONSEIL 00:25.738
23 F 182 BOSSON MARYLAURE CHARLES PONCET - BECHET 00:25.983
24 F 370 LAPARRA DELPHINE LE ZOO DE PARIS 00:26.209
25 F 252 PARIS PASCALE ENTRELAC COWORKING 00:27.548
26 F 64 TRICAUD ANGELIQUE AT IMMO & CO 00:27.558
27 F 388 FRAU CELINE LES COLS ROUGES 00:27.589
28 F 76 JACQUOT SOPHIE ATMB 00:27.651
29 F 186 PERRIN ANNE CHARLES PONCET - BECHET 00:28.178
30 F 402 RENARD VERONIQUE LYCEE CHARLES PONCET 00:28.642
31 F 316 GUICHARD SABRINA INTWEE EMPLOI 00:29.461
32 F 586 GAVILLET MARIE CFAI FORMAVENIR 00:29.923
33 F 494 AKEBBAB ORTEGA MARJORIE RALPH LAUREN EUROPE 00:30.026
34 F 317 LAVENU JULIE INTWEE EMPLOI 00:30.308
35 F 498 CRUZ TANIA RALPH LAUREN EUROPE 00:30.798
36 F 249 MAJOU MARION ENTRELAC COWORKING 00:31.546
37 F 318 LE BOURTHE AUDREY INTWEE EMPLOI 00:31.701
38 F 444 DELAY MARINE MONTAGNES DU GIFFRE 00:32.009
39 F 256 JOSSET MATHILDE ENTRELAC COWORKING 00:34.190
40 F 31 KOLLY ESTELLE AISP 00:34.289
41 F 540 BILLARD SYBILLE SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:34.507
42 F 52 REY AMELIE ALLIANCE CONSEIL 00:35.175
43 F 555 FREIRE OLIVIA TEAM SITE ECO 00:37.329
44 F 44 DUTEL MARIE-LAURE ALLIANCE CONSEIL 00:37.643
45 F 393 MEYNET JULIE LES COLS ROUGES 00:37.997
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46 F 219 BUISSON AMELIE DECIP MACHINES OUTILS 00:38.231
47 F 452 VIOLLAND FREDERIQUE MONTAGNES DU GIFFRE 00:39.081
48 F 368 CHEDRAI MAEVA LE ZOO DE PARIS 00:39.195
49 F 587 MACHEDA EMILIE CFAI FORMAVENIR 00:40.508
50 F 2 LACHENAL ESTELLE 2CCAM 00:41.150
51 F 26 CHAVAROT MARJOLAINE AISP 00:42.100
52 F 365 BERNADETTE MEGANE LE ZOO DE PARIS 00:42.705
53 F 299 SANCHEZ MARJORY GROUPE ACTI'V EMPLOI 00:44.644
54 F 264 HEMISSI HASANIN EXPERTISE VISION 00:45.346
55 F 43 BRANCHEREAU MARIE ALLIANCE CONSEIL 00:45.537
56 F 390 GERVAIS MARION LES COLS ROUGES 00:46.198
57 F 42 BOUTEILLE NATHALIE ALLIANCE CONSEIL 00:49.380
58 F 311 BEN-YAHIA AMEL INTWEE EMPLOI 00:49.486
59 F 584 BOUTRY CELINE CFAI FORMAVENIR 00:52.657
60 F 171 LEBEAU JUNE CAPRI TEAM 00:52.851
61 F 610 SILVI ELIANE RAFFIN & ASSOCIES ASSURANCES 00:54.206
62 F 604 BELIN ELISE ENTRELAC COWORKING 00:54.233
63 F 579 BONIFACJ JULIE XEFI ANNEMASSE 01:00.458
64 F 303 ZAMORA OLIVIA GROUPE ACTI'V EMPLOI 01:01.427
65 F 581 FROMENT CASSANDRA XEFI ANNEMASSE 01:02.032
66 F 363 ARLO DORINE LE ZOO DE PARIS 01:02.429
67 F 553 CHEMIN LAURENCE TEAM SITE ECO 01:17.718
68 F 371 LELAY AMELIE LE ZOO DE PARIS 01:24.515
69 F 294 REUCHERON JULIE GROUPE ACTI'V EMPLOI 03:06.715

Hommes
1 M 351 DURANTON THOMAS KONGSBERG AUTOMOTIVE 00:11.378
2 M 539 LUCAS JULIEN SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:12.175
3 M 185 FEIRREIRA DAVID CHARLES PONCET - BECHET 00:12.300
4 M 511 MONTIBERT CLEMENT RALPH LAUREN EUROPE 00:12.331
5 M 74 HUE ANTHONY ATMB 00:12.756
6 M 272 PAULIN CLOVIS FANUC 00:13.290
7 M 397 BRECHIGNAC LEO LYCEE CHARLES PONCET 00:13.764
8 M 376 ROBLOU MAXIME LE ZOO DE PARIS 00:13.933
9 M 364 BELLENEY QUENTIN LE ZOO DE PARIS 00:14.255
10 M 532 FRINEL ROBIN SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:14.268
11 M 199 ROUX ANTOINE CHARPENTE CONCEPT 00:14.400
12 M 238 GRAND MICHAEL ECO SAVOIE MONT BLANC 2020 00:14.597
13 M 541 CATHALA JOAN SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:14.741
14 M 534 MANCERA JONATHAN SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:14.751
15 M 245 RICHON DANIEL ECO SAVOIE MONT BLANC 2020 00:14.793
16 M 193 BRON CHRISTOPHE CHARPENTE CONCEPT 00:14.852
17 M 66 BESSON HERVE ATMB 00:15.166
18 M 12 SAPORITO REMI XEFI ANNEMASSE 00:15.350
19 M 270 MARAIS BASTIEN FANUC 00:15.539
20 M 375 PRETRE REMI LE ZOO DE PARIS 00:15.556
21 M 181 AYROULET THEO CHARLES PONCET - BECHET 00:15.582
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22 M 529 MUNARI STEPHANE SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:15.706
23 M 84 RENAUD SEBASTIEN ATMB 00:15.718
24 M 372 MARWEDE MOLOUDE LE ZOO DE PARIS 00:15.997
25 M 501 EMPEREUR JEAN-YVES RALPH LAUREN EUROPE 00:16.081
26 M 85 ROCHE JEREMY ATMB 00:16.123
27 M 360 CUVILLIER DAMIEN KPITAINE 00:16.216
28 M 358 FERNANDEZ MANU KONGSBERG AUTOMOTIVE 00:16.365
29 M 200 BRASIER ALEXANDRE CJD MONT-BLANC 00:16.384
30 M 558 ADNOT SEBASTIEN TONIC GROUPE 00:16.454
31 M 241 MARTIN JULIEN ECO SAVOIE MONT BLANC 2020 00:16.497
32 M 373 PIETERS YANN LE ZOO DE PARIS 00:16.605
33 M 67 BRAULT VICTOR ATMB 00:16.765
34 M 396 BOUCHER CYRIL LYCEE CHARLES PONCET 00:16.872
35 M 41 BENAND DENIS ALLIANCE CONSEIL 00:16.881
36 M 612 UBEZZI ROBIN RAFFIN & ASSOCIES ASSURANCES 00:16.926
37 M 591 HUGUIN GREGOIRE CFAI FORMAVENIR 00:17.118
38 M 361 DAVID VICTOR KPITAINE 00:17.125
39 M 527 SAQI KARIM SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:17.243
40 M 562 CALVEL PIERRE-OLIVIER TONIC GROUPE 00:17.340
41 M 114 PESTANA IDALINO BONTAZ 00:17.462
42 M 580 ZAGHET GAETAN XEFI ANNEMASSE 00:17.658
43 M 530 BOUTILLIER BRUNO SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:17.814
44 M 286 QUEQUET TONY GERONIMO ARCHITECTES 00:18.088
45 M 401 GRESSENT CEDRIC LYCEE CHARLES PONCET 00:18.343
46 M 194 CAGNIN BENOIT CHARPENTE CONCEPT 00:18.480
47 M 115 PESTANA AXEL BONTAZ 00:18.510
48 M 178 NICOLAS ROBIN CELESTE 00:18.643
49 M 314 BOYRON DENIS INTWEE EMPLOI 00:18.844
50 M 198 RAMOS BENJAMIN CHARPENTE CONCEPT 00:18.886
51 M 524 CANNELLE PASCAL SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:19.043
52 M 308 ROULLIER CHRISTOPHE HORN SAS 00:19.065
53 M 233 BONIN SEBASTIEN ECO SAVOIE MONT BLANC 2020 00:19.095
54 M 307 ROCH DAMIEN HORN SAS 00:19.118
55 M 226 STIKELMANNE JEAN-FRANCOIS DECIP MACHINES OUTILS 00:19.240
56 M 260 BASSY EMMANUEL EXPERTISE VISION 00:19.276
57 M 374 PIMOUSSE BAPTISTE LE ZOO DE PARIS 00:19.514
58 M 101 BALLET-BAZ LUCAS BONTAZ 00:19.616
59 M 446 FACHAUX FABIEN MONTAGNES DU GIFFRE 00:19.630
60 M 306 PHILIBERT-GREVAZ DAMIEN HORN SAS 00:19.852
61 M 525 VERARD BRUNO SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:20.033
62 M 16 DESVERGNES NICOLAS TEAM SITE ECO 00:20.105
63 M 292 MESTRALLET CYRIL GROUPE ACTI'V EMPLOI 00:20.141
64 M 117 SALOMON CYRILLE BONTAZ 00:20.172
65 M 366 BOYER VINCENT LE ZOO DE PARIS 00:20.206
66 M 441 BOUVET STEPHANE MONTAGNES DU GIFFRE 00:20.257
67 M 259 AUROUSSEAU VALENTIN EXPERTISE VISION 00:20.277
68 M 257 POULIOT MATI ENTRELAC COWORKING 00:20.323
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69 M 94 Vaseley William DEPARTEMENT 00:20.613
70 M 443 DE MISSOLZ GREGOIRE MONTAGNES DU GIFFRE 00:20.777
71 M 560 BERGE ALEXANDRE TONIC GROUPE 00:21.201
72 M 184 DAGUET LAURENT CHARLES PONCET - BECHET 00:21.216
73 M 276 BUFFLIER STEPHANE GERONIMO ARCHITECTES 00:21.239
74 M 517 DAHDI MIKAEL RESEAU BROKERS 00:21.385
75 M 273 ROSSERO EMMANUEL FANUC 00:22.057
76 M 7 LENGLIN CHRISTOPHE 2CCAM 00:22.122
77 M 221 ELOUD ROMARIC DECIP MACHINES OUTILS 00:22.130
78 M 204 VALLIER ARNAUD CJD MONT-BLANC 00:22.284
79 M 404 WEISS ARNAUD LYCEE CHARLES PONCET 00:22.574
80 M 258 MEDEL IGOR ENTRELAC COWORKING 00:22.618
81 M 304 COLLOMB EMMANUEL HORN SAS 00:22.702
82 M 528 EISCHEN CHRISTIAN SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:22.723
83 M 144 PADOVAN DAVID CHAMPION - ROCH - ACIERS 00:22.741
84 M 526 DAVIS BRUCE SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:22.805
85 M 231 BAUDE MICHAEL ECO SAVOIE MONT BLANC 2020 00:23.195
86 M 590 JOHNSTONBAUGH DOUGLAS CFAI FORMAVENIR 00:23.228
87 M 535 CROZ TRISTAN SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:23.496
88 M 23 DUBOIS DAUPHIN STEPHANE DEPARTEMENT 00:23.561
89 M 389 FRAU MIKAEL LES COLS ROUGES 00:23.566
90 M 367 CAUBET RAPHAEL LE ZOO DE PARIS 00:23.628
91 M 21 DOUINE PASCAL DEPARTEMENT 00:24.102
92 M 143 CABARETIER YAN CHAMPION - ROCH - ACIERS 00:24.426
93 M 300 SCHERER LUDOVIC GROUPE ACTI'V EMPLOI 00:24.457
94 M 255 SEDKAOUI MOEZZ ENTRELAC COWORKING 00:24.475
95 M 169 DUMURGER YVES CAPRI TEAM 00:24.632
96 M 20 PERQUIN YANN DEPARTEMENT 00:24.727
97 M 247 BARRAUD MAXENCE ENTRELAC COWORKING 00:24.782
98 M 49 PERRIN XAVIER ALLIANCE CONSEIL 00:25.073
99 M 573 PIGOUET TEDDY TONIC GROUPE 00:25.376
100 M 271 PAULIN CHRISTOPHE FANUC 00:25.932
101 M 536 DUL FREDERIC SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:25.986
102 M 442 COLAS JULIEN MONTAGNES DU GIFFRE 00:26.104
103 M 266 SANDRAS FLORENT EXPERTISE VISION 00:26.174
104 M 395 VIOLLET MAXIME LES COLS ROUGES 00:26.277
105 M 187 PILLU JONATHAN CHARLES PONCET - BECHET 00:26.423
106 M 188 ROGUET DAVID CHARLES PONCET - BECHET 00:26.491
107 M 594 DECHATRETTE YANN PUSSO74 00:26.937
108 M 57 CREVEAUX NICOLAS ALPES BATTERIES 00:26.943
109 M 603 RIBET ANTHONY PUSSO74 00:27.111
110 M 274 TENA JOSEPH.CHRISTIANFANUC 00:27.213
111 M 55 ALLENE FABIEN ALPES BATTERIES 00:27.439
112 M 614 GUENE AMADOU RAFFIN & ASSOCIES ASSURANCES 00:28.835
113 M 613 COSSE PHILIPPE RAFFIN & ASSOCIES ASSURANCES 00:29.651
114 M 369 GUIZA YOANN LE ZOO DE PARIS 00:30.025
115 M 239 LACROIX LIONEL ECO SAVOIE MONT BLANC 2020 00:30.847

OUI PLAY X ATMB LES CARROZ 2020
ESCALADE
Rg Sexe Dos Nom Prenom Club Temps

4



116 M 585 MAISANT CHRISTOPHE CFAI FORMAVENIR 00:31.480
117 M 538 THIEBLEMONT HERVE SAVOY INTERNATIONAL 00:32.086
118 M 599 GILLES YOHANN PUSSO74 00:32.891
119 M 267 BROQUIN-LACOMBETHOMAS FANUC 00:33.608
120 M 617 ORTEGA ROMAIN HORN SAS 00:34.026
121 M 56 CHIRIS CORENTIN ALPES BATTERIES 00:34.183
122 M 107 CHORGNON STEPHANE BONTAZ 00:34.412
123 M 58 FERRARI ROMAIN ALPES BATTERIES 00:34.904
124 M 302 TALON DORIAN GROUPE ACTI'V EMPLOI 00:46.314
125 M 236 FAVRE DANIEL ECO SAVOIE MONT BLANC 2020 01:11.502
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